DS-FLAT40 RND
Product Data
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality
ISO 9001
95mm
320mm
343mm
Order Code:
Product Code:
Description:
Dimensions:
13907  2 x 20W E27 CFL
13908  1 x 40W T5-C
DS-FLAT40 RND
Modern flat round sealed oyster. Matt opal glass diffuser
Complete with E27 or T5 circular. IP44 rated. Suitable for
all areas including bathrooms laundries and undercover areas
Diameter 343mm
Base Width 320mm
Height 95mm
Flat Round 35cm